Classificacdo Feminina Circuito UFU 5K - 07/04/2019

Colocagéo Nome Tempo
1 Barbara Maria Verissimo Sabino 22:50
2 Liliany Caixeta de Lima 23:37
3 Amanda Ferreira Rezende 24:00
4 Maria Cecilia Domingos 24:34
5 Maria Gabriela Goncalves da Silva 25:50
6 Vanessa Aparecida Domingos 26:27
7 Maria Paula Martins 26:49
8 Eliete Rufina de Castro 27:25
9 Erika Michele Damas 27:31
10 Daiane Inacio Clemente 27:38
11 Myllena Quiroz Martins 27:40
12 Luzia Mariano da Silva Cavalcante 28:07
13 Rayssa Camargo de Oliveira 29:50
14 Aline de Cassia Nogueira Siméo 30:03
15 Solange Cristina Martins 30:06
16 Renata Paula de Faria Melo 30:20
17 Vivian de Moraes Coelho 30:21
18 Sueli Moura Bertolino 31:31
19 Luiza Araujo Freitas 31:35
20 Lidiane Silva Santos 32:39
21 Juslei Costa Souza 32:48

22 Lea Penazzi 33:02
23 Jane Maria dos Santos Reis 34:08
24 Lidiany Caixeta de Lima 35:24
25 Patricia Magnabosco 36:52
26 Thais Schmidt Silva Almeida 36:54
27 Luana da Silva Oliveira 36:55
28 Rebecca Espirito Santo da Cruz Souza 37:31
29 Bruna Alves Diaas Brito 37:59
30 Débora Batista de Souza Rocha 39:36
31 Laura Prado Medeiros 39:37
32 Fernanda Aparecida Souza 40:20
33 Ana Gabrielle Siqueira 43:15
34 Marciana Gongalves Farinha 45:07
35 Fabiana Maria do Carmo Lima 46:13
36 Leticia Alves de Aguiar Rubio 48:13
37 Nathalia da Silva Bortonio 48:15
38 Denize Vilela Novais 53:09
39 Gabriela Lima Menegaz 53:10
40 Julia Roberta de Souza 53:10
41 Samara Carborne 57:20
42 Bruna Fernanda Faria Oliveira 57:21
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Classificacdo Masculina Circuito UFU 5K - 07/04/2019

Nome
Vinicius Eduardo Silva
Fabio Junio Mota Almeida
Augusto Affonso Neto
Pedro Costa Brunetta
Lucas Melo Quiroz Barbosa
Vinicius Vieira
Bonifacio Corréa Neto
Kim Junqueira Manna Padua
José Gabriel Gomes Bisneto
Ezio Dione Castro Sodré
Pedro Henrigue de As Mafra
Joao Paulo Alves da Silva
Gustavo mandonca
Thiago Simon Batista Ribeiro
Vinicius Fonseca Guidoni
Thiago Rodrigues Lourenco
Daniel de Moraes Coelho
Marcos Aparecido dos Santos Mariano
Muriel Ribeiro Alves
Diego Licnerski Borges
Thassio Ferreira Zaruz
Vinicius Rogério Costa Pereira
Jonas Antonio Rodrigues Junior
Pedro Augusto Martins Silva
Luiz Fernando Pires Martins
Lucas Gabriel ost Leal
Mateus Oliveira Silva
Thiago Silva Pereira
Evandro Ferreira Cunha Junior
Diulio Wisllem Araujo Silva
Johnson Goncalves
Victor Rodholfo de Oliveira Silva
Mario Eduardo Santos Rodrigues
Ariel Fernandes Campos
Gustavo Ribeiro do Valle
Felipe Augusto Machado Corréa
Waldorimo Rosa de Oliveira Neto
Rafael de Campos Lima
Darizon Andrade
André Felipe de Cunha Garcia
Jeylto Alves de Souza Cruvinel
Walter Rosa Duarte Filho
Joao Victoa pereira Jarczewski
Deivisson Rafael da Silva
Omar Pereira de Almeida Neto

Tempo
17:52
18:20
18:25
18:32
19:10
20:56
21:12
21:25
22:00
22:01
22:.01
22:17
22:19
22:24
22:25
22:32
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23:10
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25:15
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27:08
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30:02



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Giuliano Gardolinski Venson
José Ricardo Ferreira Oliveira
Vitor Santos Mamede
Adalberto Caldeira Brant Filho
Jayme Tadeu Machado
Clanier Miranda Fernandes
lelris José Dornelas

Marcos Oliveira Justino
Fernando Oliveira

Hermom Ferreira Dourado
Vinicius Henrique Ferreira Pereira de Oliveira
Lucas Olacir Alves Evangelista
Warlley Rosa Cunha

Elder Silveira

Heitor Alves De Aguiar

30:05
30:05
31:03
31:15
31:26
31:48
32:17
32:18
32:44
33:00
34:34
34:46
36:57
48:15
48:15
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